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10 km

Dos.

131
21
132
10
88
98
11
106
16
372
87

105

80
19
34
22
123
414
120
138
39

85
142
86
78
409
53
38
68
93
66
17
168
91
96
20
133
114
63
28
143

64
124
48
379
25
376
127
121

338
59
94

Nom

HENRY Cyril
TEIXEIRA Mickael
BREUZIN Christophe
THEURILLAT Xavier
BALET Yoann
LONGERET Sebastien
METAYER Mickael
BARETTE Joel

NAGEL Alex
BLINLACROIX Matthieu
DESCAMPS Matthieu
LOMBARD Vincent
BALDY Christophe
MUNIER Stéphane
AUBIN Bruno
KARAKUS Yunus
BOULHAUT Christian
COUSTANS Julien
BRISSAUD Martin
SAINTENOY Philippe
RAPIN Stéphane
ROUVIERE Florent
VALLEE Gildas

DA FONSECA Richard
BALDY Adrien
LEGROS Robert

VOS Guillaume
LOGASSI Stéphane
JEHAN Julien
?Dossard #409
ECUYER Cyril

cuQ Jean

GENIN Jean-christophe
MAIREL Gregory
GABEL Yannick
BOULANGER Grégory
BRAILLARD Christelle
MABILLE Daniel
MAYER Jean-marc
BRAUN Michael
THEVENART Yohann
REMY Sébastien
FRANCOZ Olivier
CAYEL Cyril
VOSGIEN Mickael
ARCEDIANO Isabelle
FRAYON Julien
SCIVOLI J-francois
DUJARDIN Benoit
TROISOEUFS Patrick
CAPUT Emmanuel
NICK Charles-henri
SOUDANT Sebastien
ROYER Guillaume
SELLENET Philippe
VOLFART Alain
FIORANI Mathieu
MANNEVILLE Romain

Business Cool Festival - 5éme Edition

Temps

00:32:32
00:37:56
00:38:17
00:38:20
00:38:23
00:39:14
00:39:15
00:39:34
00:39:51
00:40:27
00:40:35
00:40:37
00:40:42
00:40:47
00:40:47
00:41:02
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:41:14
00:41:27
00:41:42
00:41:58
00:42:01
00:42:03
00:42:15
00:42:28
00:42:35
00:43:00
00:43:01
00:43:16
00:43:18
00:43:43
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:44:05
00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:20
00:44:33
00:44:33
00:44:34
00:44:40
00:44:45
00:44:54
00:44:54
00:44:59
00:45:21
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:40
00:46:02
00:46:03
00:46:04
00:46:17
00:46:25
00:46:27
00:46:30

10km

Clt Cat.

vim
1SEM
wvam
2SEM
3SEM
4SEM
5SEM
2V2m
2Vim
6SE M
1ESM
3Vim
3v2m
7SEM
4ViMm
8SEM
42 M
9SEM
10SE M
5VimM
6V1iM
11SEM
12SEM
Vim
uum
5v2m
13SEM
8ViM
14SEM
15SEM
9Vi M
ovim
1vim
16SEM
17SEM
18SEM
1V1iF
ivim
6V2 M
12vim
13vim
19SEM
20SEM
21SEM
22SEM
2V1F
23SEM
24SEM
v2m
8v2 M
25SEM
26SE M
14vim
27SEM
28SEM
29SEM
30SEM
31SEM

Entreprise

Synapse Santé
GROUPE MENTOR
EUROFINS

GENERAL ELECTRIC
PAYS DU SPORT

CA VARANGEVILLE
VILLE ET SERVICES
BLOC AND JOB
PAYS DU SPORT

ESSILOR

SODEL

BLOC AND JOB

GENERAL ELECTRIC

DALKIA

DALKIA

DALKIA

COMMISSARIAT DES ARMEES
LABOROUTE

BOUYGUE BATIMENT NORD EST
ESSILOR

ESSILOR

ADEM
GROUPE MENTOR
EUROFINS

CREDIT LIBRA / SERSON CREDIT
VILLE ET SERVICES
ORDRE DES AVOCATS

ESSILOR

COMMISSARIAT DES ARMEES
YZICO

PERRENOT

CCl 54

METROPOLE GRAND NANCY
FELIX INFORMATIQUE

FELIX INFORMATIQUE
BANQUE KOLB

YZICO

CCl 54
YZICO
SODEL
DALKIA
BATIGERE
DALKIA

BLOC AND JOB

ORDRE DES AVOCATS
BOUYGUE BATIMENT NORD EST
LORAPLAST

BOUYGUE BATIMENT NORD EST
GROUPE MENTOR
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V. (km/h)

18,44
15,82
15,67
15,65
15,63
15,29
15,29
15,16
15,06
14,83
14,78
14,77
14,74
14,71
14,71
14,62
14,57
14,55
14,55
14,48
14,39
14,30
14,28
14,27
14,20
14,13
14,09
13,95
13,95
13,87
13,86
13,72
13,72
13,71
13,70
13,61
13,60
13,60
13,53
13,47
13,47
13,46
13,43
13,41
13,36
13,36
13,34
13,23
13,18
13,17
13,14
13,03
13,03
13,02
12,96
12,93
12,92
12,90
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

10 km

Dos.

346
392
344
60
119
18
75
369
57
104
128
115

31
56
141
111
99

351
349
27

30
144
100

50
353
345

23
412

32

35

43
129

15
122
136
135
126

61
139

45
109
108

65

40

51
71

348
0
97
58
76
12

342

Nom

BABLON Vincent
TOIHEN Philippe
CASCARINO Stéphane
FRANCOIS Gauttier
ROLIN Xavier
BOULHAUT Didier
HEULARD Nicolas
GIGOUT Thierry
FERRY Frédéric
MULLIER Arnaud

STEF Frederic

REMY Frederic

ALARY Laurent
CHESINI Fabien

FAVE CAILLE Maxime
VERTU Florian

PETRY Nathalie
MICHEL Joris

GITTON Eric
BONHOMME Charlotte
THIEBAUT Emmanuelle
CASEL Céline

BAIZEAU Jean christophe
CHAPELLE Mickael
WATRIN Mathieu
MICHELIN Frederic
DUPAYS Charlie
VOISIN Sandrine
SIMON Yann

BRISSE Vincent
TOGNERI Frédéric
CHIRINIAN Sophie
CREUSOT-RIVIERE Valérie
DETHOREY Julien
SVETTI Federico
BLAISE Julien
SAILLARD Jean
THOMAS Philippe
THOMAS Olivier
SERANDOUR Gregory
FRANCOIS Lydia
VANTILLARD Jean charles
DEVOLDER Philippe
NATAF Emmanuel
NATAF Dominique
FREDERIC Guillaume
DAMBRINE Charles
ANDRE Adeline

DYANI Jasmine

GOETZ Pascal

ANCE Marie cécile
GRYSKA Claude
DELATTRE Cécile
MERELLE Amandine
FESCHOTTE Laurent
HOUILLON Julien
BATISSE Joel
BIEGEL-MORAND Catherine

Business Cool Festival - 5éme Edition

Temps

00:46:47
00:46:57
00:47:05
00:47:14
00:47:16
00:47:23
00:47:26
00:47:28
00:47:31
00:47:35
00:47:37
00:47:46
00:48:14
00:48:44
00:48:58
00:49:14
00:49:15
00:49:15
00:49:34
00:49:55
00:49:55
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:50:12
00:50:25
00:50:31
00:50:44
00:50:48
00:50:54
00:51:02
00:51:19
00:51:35
00:51:42
00:52:31
00:52:41
00:52:53
00:52:59
00:53:04
00:53:04
00:53:13
00:53:13
00:53:13
00:53:14
00:53:33
00:53:45
00:53:46
00:53:46
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:53:56
00:54:00
00:54:12
00:54:13
00:54:16
00:54:23
00:54:34
00:54:42
00:54:43

10km

Clt Cat.

15vim
16Vi M
17vim
32SEM
8vim
V2 M
33SEM
19vi M
wovam
11vam
20Vi M
21Vi M
12vam
34SEM
35SEM
36SEM
3V1F
13v2 ™M
14v2m
4V1F
5V1F
1SEF
sv2m
37SEM
38SEM
22Vi M
1V3F
6V1F
39SEM
16v2 M
23Vi M
2SEF
7V1F
40SEM
24V1i M
41SEM
42SEM
25Vi M
26V1 M
27ViM
1V2F
17va M
28Vi M
18v2 M
2V2 F
43SEM
29Vi M
3SEF
8V1F
19v2 M
4SE F
2V3 M
5SE F
6SE F
20V2 M
44SEM
45SEM
7SEF

Entreprise

AUBADE

PERRENOT LORRAINE
AUBADE

PAYS DU SPORT
ESSILOR

DALKIA

YZICO

C2ISANTE

ORDRE DES AVOCATS
ADEM

CREDIT LIBRA / SERSON CREDIT

BLOC AND JOB
DALKIA
CREDIT LIBRA / SERSON CREDIT
BLOC AND JOB
ADEM

ADEM
AUBADE
AUBADE
AUBADE

IELLO
BANQUE KOLB

CETAL

COMMISSARIAT DES ARMEES
PAYS DU SPORT

METROPOLE DU GRAND NANCY
AUBADE

CETAL

AGENCE TOGNERI AXA
GROUPE MENTOR

EXPERTIS CFE

BLOC AND JOB

GENERAL ELECTRIC

EUROFINS

BLOC AND JOB

BERNARD TRUCKS

BERNARD TRUCKS

MISSION LOCALE DU GRAND NANCY

MISSION LOCALE DU GRAND NANCY
BLOC AND JOB

VILLE ET SERVICES

VILLE ET SERVICES

GROUPE MENTOR

AKAMT

ADEM

BLOC AND JOB
VILLE ET SERVICES
CONFORT SERVICE
ICL

GROUPE MENTOR
PERRENOT

IELLO

ESSILOR

ACTICALL
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V. (km/h)

12,83
12,78
12,74
12,70
12,69
12,66
12,65
12,64
12,63
12,61
12,60
12,56
12,44
12,31
12,25
12,19
12,18
12,18
12,10
12,02
12,02
12,01
12,01
11,95
11,90
11,88
11,83
11,81
11,79
11,76
11,69
11,63
11,61
11,42
11,39
11,35
11,32
11,31
11,31
11,27
11,27
11,27
11,27
11,20
11,16
11,16
11,16
11,15
11,14
11,12
11,11
11,07
11,07
11,06
11,03
11,00
10,97
10,97
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

10 km

Dos.

112
117
116
14
333
29
13
37
384
49
24
103
42
79
74
84
90
95
118
36
390
110
67
145
101
134
137
92

Nom

PFISTER David
REYMANN Sophie
REYMANN Marc
BINSINGER Luc

GEORG Karine
CHAMPREUX Typhaine
BEGIN Marianne

CcuQ Florence
MARGRAITE Héléne
DUJARDIN Héléne
BURNET Sylvie
MOUCHETTE Anne laure
DEMANGE Sonia

JOLY Bruno

HENRY Clemence

LE BRIS Agathe
MABILLE Marie-thérese
MAUBRUN Marie josée
RIVIERE Stéphane
CUNAT Caroline
ABDOU KAPHET Djaidder
PAPAIS Ludovic

GALET Justine

WERY Jean jacques
MORELE Sebastien
THOILLIER Rémi
THOMAS Michelle
MAGADA Hind

Business Cool Festival - 5éme Edition

Temps

00:55:29
00:55:34
00:55:34
00:55:56
00:56:04
00:56:14
00:56:49
00:57:23
00:57:28
00:58:09
00:58:11
00:59:31
00:59:46
00:59:55
01:00:29
01:00:45
01:01:07
01:01:07
01:01:36
01:01:53
01:02:09
01:02:44
01:03:20
01:05:46
01:05:46
01:06:32
01:06:39
01:06:47

10km

Clt Cat.

30vViM
8SE F
46SE M
31ViM
9SE F
10SE F
11SEF
3V2F
12SEF
9V1F
10V1F
13SEF
11V1F
32vi M
14SEF
15SE F
2V3F
3V3F
33ViM
16SE F
47SEM
48SEM
17SEF
3Vv3m
49SE M
34V1i M
4vV2 F
12V1F

Entreprise

YZICO

BOUYGUE BATIMENT NORD EST
BOUYGUE BATIMENT NORD EST
PAYS DU SPORT

DUPONT MEDICAL
PAYS DU SPORT
VILLE ET SERVICES
DUPONT MEDICAL
DALKIA

GROUPE MENTOR

BANQUE KOLB

HYDROLEDUC

CREDIT LIBRA / SERSON CREDIT
GROUPE MENTOR

PERRENOT

PERRENOT

EXPERTIS CFE

ORDRE DES AVOCATS

ESSILOR

IELLO

GROUPE MENTOR

CREDIT LIBRA / SERSON CREDIT
BLOC AND JOB

IELLO

ORDRE DES AVOCATS

PAT

Edité par ChronoPro
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V. (km/h)

10,81
10,80
10,80
10,73
10,70
10,67
10,56
10,46
10,44
10,32
10,31
10,08
10,04
10,01
9,92
9,88
9,82
9,82
9,74
9,70
9,65
9,56
9,47
9,12
9,12
9,02
9,00
8,98
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